PISTON
PUMPS
2.
1.
2
1
Model Number Designation
32
32
32
32
60
60
60
60
60
60
Refer to
A16R1 -F R 01 B A K -32
Series
Number Mounting
Direction
of
Rotation
Shaft
Extension
Design
Std.
Design
Number
Pres. Adj. Range
MPa(PSI)Control Type
Outboard PumpInboard Pump (Driven End)
∗
Nominal
Displacement
3  cm /rev
Suction
Port
Position
Discharge
Port
Position
A-23
A16R1
A22R1
A37R1
A56R1
A90R1
A70R1
A70R2
A145R1
A145R2
A90R2
B:
C:
H:
1.2 -   7 (170 - 1020)
1.2 - 16 (170 - 2320)
1.2 - 21 (170 - 3050)
B:
C:
1.2 -   7 (170 - 1020)
1.2 - 16 (170 - 2320)
B:
C:
H:
K:
1.2 -   7 (170 - 1020)
1.5 - 16 (220 - 2320)
1.8 - 21 (260 - 3050)
2.0 - 28 (290 - 4060)
B:
C:
H:
1.2 -   7 (170 - 1020)
1.2 - 16 (170 - 2320)